Scottish
Swimming

Membership Analysis

Grampian and Tayside

(Aberdeen City, Aberdeenshire, Moray,
Angus, Perth & Kinross, Dundee City)

March 2010 — March 2015

Sean Dawson

Regional Development Manager — Grampian & Tayside




Regional Membership Analysis Paper — Sean Dawson March 2015 @ sco.tt'Sh.
Swimming



Content Page
Grampian Data 5
- Moray 9
- Aberdeen City 12
- Aberdeenshire 15
Tayside Data 18
- Angus 22
- Perth & Kinross 25
- Dundee City 28
Club Data
- Aberdeen Amateurs ASC 31
- Aberdeen Dolphins ASC 33
- Alford Otters ASC 35
- Banchory Beavers ASC 37
- Blairgowrie Dolphins ASC 39
- Bon Accord Thistle ASC 41
- Brechin Beavers ASC 43
- Bridge of Don ASC 45
- Broch ASC 47
- Buckie ASC 49
- Bucksburn ASC 51
- Carnoustie Claymores 53
- Cults Otters ASC 55
- Deveron ASC 57
- Dundee City Aquatics 59
- Dyce (Aberdeen) ASC 61
- Elgin ASC 63
- Forfar ASC 65
- Forres Blu Fins ASC 67
- Free Style SC 69
- Garioch ASC 71
- Huntly ASC 73
- Kinross Otters ASC 75
- Menzieshill Whitehall Swim & WPC 77
- Monifieth ASC 79
- Montrose & District Seals ASC 81
- Perth City SC 83
- Peterhead ASC 85
- Silver City Blues ASC 87
- Perth Masters SC 88
- St Thomas Arbroath ASC 89
- Stonehaven ASC 91
- Upper Deeside ASC 93
- Westhill District ASC 95
- Y.A.A.B.AASC 97
- Ythan ASC 99
Regional Membership Analysis Paper — Sean Dawson March 2015 @ sco.tt'Sh.
Swimming




Regional Membership Analysis Paper — Sean Dawson March 2015 @ sco.tt'Sh.
Swimming



Grampian Data

100 3615 3rampian Membership .,
3574

3600 -

3500 +

3400 - 3342

3300 +

3100 ~

3000

2900 +

2800 T T T T T
2010_11 2011_12 2012_13 2013_14 2014_15

Club Size

301-350

251-300

201-250

151-200

101-150

51-100

0-50

m2014_15 m2013_14 w=2012_13 m=2011_12 m2010_11

12

2000
1720 1673 1679 1709
1800 \ 1564 1cac 1566
1600 - 1457 — ===
1333
1400 \NU 7 —
1200 —
1000 .
200 Membership by Area
600 438
352 336 380 358
400 — - —— ——
200
0 T T T T
2010 11 2011_12 2012_13 2013_14 2014_15
=== \Ooray == Aberdeen City === Aberdeenshire
Regional Membership Analysis Paper — Sean Dawson March 2015 @ Sco.tt'Sh.
Swimming




Freestyle

Forres

Elgin

Buckie

Dyce (Aberdeen)

Bon Accord Thistle

Silver City Blues

Bucksburn

Bridge of Don

Cults Otters

Aberdeen Dolphins

Aberdeen Amateurs

Banchory

Stonehaven

Upper Deeside

Westhill

Huntly

Garioch

Alford

Peterhead

Broch

Ythan

Deveron

pian

embership at

a glange

£

50

100

150 200 250 300

®2014_15 m2013_14 w2012 13 m2011 12 m2010_11

350

Regional Membership Analysis Paper — Sean Dawson March 2015 @ Scottish

Swimming




p Grampian Annual 200 -

Gr D&h 150 -
201415 9

100 -

201314 =232 0~
201213 19

-150

-200 Annual Growth by Area

B Moray M Aberdeen City M Aberdeenshire

-39( -250

-400 -200 0 200 400

Grampian Swimming Membership by Age 2013-14
900 791
800

700 N\

600 N\

500 AN

400 \°13

300 S 262 252

e — 198
e —— 124 116
200 L — 7
0 T T T T T T T T 1
10 & under 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

500 459
450 N\

400 \ 349
350 N1

300 N—" T~ 277

250 . 197 206

200 N 1

\153
150
84
100 N 79
50
0 T T T T T T T T 1
10 & under 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Regional Membership Analysis Paper — Sean Dawson March 2015 @ Sco.tt'Sh.
Swimming



400

Grampian Swimming membership 2013-14

350 \

300 \\

250 \\
200 \
150

TN — .
S \\

10 & under 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Moray == Aberdeen City == Aberdeenshire

2 - . - .

>0 Grampian Swimming Membership 2014-15
200 \\
150 \\//\
100

50 —

\
0 T T T T T T T T 1
10 & under 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Moray == Aberdeen City == Aberdeenshire
. 8
Regional Membership Analysis Paper — Sean Dawson March 2015 Sco.tt'Sh.
Swimming



Moray Data
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Moray Swimming Membership by Gender and Age 2014-15
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Aberdeen Annual Membership Growth
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Aberdeenshire Swimming Membership by Age and Gender 2013-14
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350 ‘\
300

250 \

200

\
150 & \

00 N

10/under 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Male Female ==——Total

50 \\E_Q
_—

18

300

Angus Swimming Membership by Age and Gender 2014-15

250 ‘\
200 \
150

100 \\
HERANS——

O T T T T T T T T
10/under 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Male Female Total
Regional Membership Analysis Paper — Sean Dawson March 2015 @ Sco.tt'Sh.
Swimming

24



Perth & Kinross
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Dundee City
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Aberdeen Amateurs ASC
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Upper Deeside ASC
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Westhill District ASC
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Ythan ASC
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